LeMoyne Arts

Schedule of Fees for Education Rentals

Artist Leasing and Education Studio Rentals:

Rental and Leasing fees include use of equipment (furnishings and fixtures) but do not include use of materials (paints, pencils, etc.) and tools (brushes, carving tools, etc.), unless otherwise noted. The studios may be stocked with materials and tools for educational use that can be accessed for an additional fee.

- Large/Open Studio: \$200/day, \$160/half day, \$50/hour.
- Medium Studio: \$160/day, \$120/half day, \$40/hour
- Small Studio: \$120/day, \$80/half day, \$30/hour
- Ceramics Studios: \$200/day, \$160/half day, \$50/hour.
 - o Includes material fee
 - o Includes both studios C and D
- Ceramics Lab: \$160/day, \$120/half day, \$40/hour
 - o Includes material fee
- Long Term Rent and Lease, per square foot: \$22/sq ft/year for AiR and leasing artists (inclusive of internet and utilities)

Studio Definitions			
Small	Medium	Large	Ceramics
Fiber Arts Stained Glass (capacity 6 people)	Mixed Media Yrabedra Oil Painting (capacity 10 people)	Flex Space Open Studio (capacity 25 people)	Studios (capacity 20 people) Lab (capacity 6 people)

Additional Fees:

- Security Deposit amount for studio rental (refundable per details of Rental Agreement or AiR Agreement)
 - o AiR and Lease (Studios of LeMoyne) \$200
 - o Recurring rentals \$200
 - o All other renters \$100
- Materials Fee (use of studio glazes, tools): \$10 per day or per student
 - o When applicable LeMoyne Arts materials and tools may be used for an additional fee
 - o LeMoyne welcomes students and instructors to bring their own materials
- Clay
 - o This is not an optional fee for use of clay studios, clay purchase is required

- Firing Fee of \$40 per kiln load
- Cleaning Fee: \$100 if facility is not left in a satisfactorily clean condition

Discounts and Surcharges:

- Member discount 10%
- Recurring rentals discount 20%

Discounts do not stack.

Prime times for LeMoyne classes are Monday through Thursday evenings, and Saturday mornings during LeMoyne's class sessions. Because prime times are extremely valuable class times, their availability to renters may be limited.

All users must agree to Studio Rules and applicable policies.